KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-27023
2014-27022
2014-27021
2014-27020
2014-27019
2014-27018
2014-27017
2014-27016
2014-27015
2014-27014
2014-27013
2014-27012
2014-27011
2014-27010
2014-27009
2014-27008
2014-27007
2014-27006
2014-27005
2014-27004
2014-27003
2014-27002
2014-27001
2014-27000
2014-26999
2014-26998
2014-26997
2014-26996
2014-26995
2014-26994
2014-26993
2014-26992
2014-26991
2014-26990
2014-26989
2014-26988
2014-26987
2014-26986
2014-26985
2014-26984
2014-26982
2014-26981
2014-26980
2014-26979
2014-26978
2014-26977
2014-26983

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/08/14 23:4023:40:12
11/08/14 23:3623:36:39
11/08/14 22:4722:47:40
11/08/14 22:2022:20:18
11/08/14 20:3920:39:15
11/08/14 20:0420:04:06
11/08/14 20:0020:00:21
11/08/14 19:3319:33:48
11/08/14 19:2719:27:00
11/08/14 19:2419:24:06
11/08/14 19:1019:10:24
11/08/14 18:5018:50:00
11/08/14 18:4618:46:11
11/08/14 18:0018:00:54
11/08/14 17:4817:48:54
11/08/14 17:2917:29:37
11/08/14 17:2317:23:28
11/08/14 17:2017:20:01
11/08/14 17:1617:16:02
11/08/14 16:5816:58:22
11/08/14 16:5116:51:50
11/08/14 16:2416:24:24
11/08/14 15:3215:32:07
11/08/14 14:4314:43:19
11/08/14 14:4114:41:12
11/08/14 13:2713:27:40
11/08/14 13:2313:23:20
11/08/14 13:1413:14:39
11/08/14 12:5112:51:02
11/08/14 12:3112:31:40
11/08/14 12:0612:06:50
11/08/14 12:0612:06:17
11/08/14 11:4911:49:24
11/08/14 11:2511:25:18
11/08/14 08:2808:28:53
11/08/14 08:0608:06:23
11/08/14 07:4507:45:43
11/08/14 07:0407:04:35
11/08/14 06:4806:48:56
11/08/14 03:3803:38:20
11/08/14 02:2902:29:10
11/08/14 01:4901:49:24
11/08/14 01:4601:46:03
11/08/14 01:4301:43:08
11/08/14 01:0601:06:17
11/08/14 01:0201:02:18
11/08/14 02:5902:59:16
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211
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
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205
205
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228
223
228
228
228
228
228
223
223
228
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
137
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
231
200
S134
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Location/Address

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

108 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

95 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTO...

81 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

27 SOUTH PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

30 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
RUPCO

PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

KINGSTON LIBRARY

BROADWAY @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

95 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON

37 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

88 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

36 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

95 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

32 KINGSTON TERRACE, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
70 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

144 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

53 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
CVS PHARMACY

SMITH AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTO...

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
FIRE 70

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ASSIST CPS 25C

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FOLLOW-UP 04F
FOLLOW-UP 04F
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04

M/V COMPLAINT 39
ASSAULT 67

FOLLOW-UP 04F

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
ASSAULT 67

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ROBBERY 46
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
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